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Comyns Lawrence, Ship Calkers' Assn, 713 Miasion
Comiinis Maurice, calker, dwl 25 Downey
Con Lee (Chinese), umbrellamaker, 750 Clay
Conahan Cornelius, mllkranch, W s San Jos6 Road nr

Six-mile House
Conahun James, Bricklayers Pro. Assn, 232 Sutter
Conally Michael, tanner LjTich & Lyons, dwl E s Capp

bet Twenty-fourth and Twenty-Fifth
Conaut Au^TJsius F., dra^Tiian, SE cor Front and Wash-

injft^>n, dwl SW cor Montgomery Av and Lombard
Conant Benjiimin H., dwl 93l| Market
Conant Charles H., street sprinkler, dwl IS Mary
Conard Pauline Mad., cook, dwl 721 Pacific
Conboie Geon,'e R., carpenter, dwl 707^ Mission
Conboie Maip- G. (widow), furnished rooms, 707^^ Mission
Couboy Daniel, laborer, dwl 1771 Sansom
Couboy John, porter St. Mary's CoUeg-e, dwl San Jos6

Road
Conbruugh Henry, commission agent, office 416 Sacra-

mento, res Oakland
Concannon Matthew, clerk, dwl 434 Seventh
Coucanuon William, carpenter Palace Hotel, dwl 434

Seventh
Conche Jose, fireman Pacific Mail S. S. Salvador
Conchlan Elizabeth (widow), Uquor saloon, 19 Baldwin

Court
COXCOKDIA CLUB ROOMS, 102 OFarrell
Condan Felix, waiter Lomaly A: Coqnenguiot, dwl 4 Vir-

ginia PI

CO\UEE (;£0RC;E M., cashier Farmers' and Mechan-
ics' Bank of Savings, office 225 San, dwl 2104 Pac Av

Condell Joseph D., bookkeeper Samuel Kellett, dwl Se-
hna PI

Conend Frederick, drayman, dwl SW cor Montgomery Av
and Lombard

Coneo Michael, laborer, dwl 222 Francisco
Coney A., dwl 31 Eddy
Coney Alexander, clothing, 23 Second, dwl 40S Tjier
Coney Harris, c<:>mmission merchant, dwl 593 Ellis
Coney Leonard, special agent Home Mutual Insurance

Co., dwl 425 Sixth
Conej' S. W. (widow), dwl N s Dorland nr Church
Coney. See Cooney
Confidence Mining Co. (Tuolumne Co., Cal.), W. S. An-

derson secretary, office 210 Battery
Confidence Silver Mining Co. (Gold Hill, Nev.), office 414

California
Congan John, laborer, dwl 222 Clara
Cougdon Aima Miss (colored), dwl 1227 Clay
Congdon Benjamin Owen, shipcarpenter, dwl 134 Pol, rear
Congdoa George, real-estate agent, 430 Moutgomerj't res

Oakland
Congdon Hemy- B., dwl 616 Third
Congdon Joseph H., bookkeeper Miller & Co., dwl 710

Jones
Congdon Marie (widow), dwl 995 Market
Conger Benjamin T., jobprinter, 423 Washington, dwl 20

Jessie nr Seventh
Conger Charles C, stockbroker, office 330 Pine room S
Conger J. Rem. D., clerk Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'sWTiarf,dwl

615 Third
Congregational PubUshing Society Depository, 757 Market
Conie Michael, laborer, dwl 222 Francisco, rear
Conihie W. A., dwl 5 Stockton
Conkelman J. Mrs., dwl 640 Howard
Conkej-nin Patrick, laborer Occidental Hotel

Condit Ira M. Rev., pastor Chinese Mission Church, dwl--Conklin Abijah (Wdow), dwl 113 Polk
800 Stockton „ .

.. „ J
. V . ^'

Condon , machinist Union Iron Works
Condon Anna A. Miss, shoefitter I. M. Wentworth & (3o.,

dwl KW COT Noah and Chpper
Condon Donald, laborer, dwl City Land Homestead nr

San Miguel Station
Condon Edward, laborer, dwl 512 Mission
(Mndon Edwin W., teamster J. Morton & Co., dwl 323

Taylor
Conduii Frank, fireman stm Kalorama, Market St. Wharf
Condon Henry M., milkman, dwl S s Greenwich bet Pierce

and Scutt
Condon James, machinist, dwl 9 Sherwood PI
Condon John, bricklayer, dwl 106 Minna
Condon John, clerk Famsworth & Clark, dwl SW cor

Sixth and Miima
Condon John, gardener, dwl 340 Seventeenth
Condon John D., cabinetmaker Field & Frei, dwl 5 (Geneva
Condon John P., salesman Baker &; Hamilton, dwl 323

Taylor
Condon Lizzie Miss, fursewer H. Liebes & Co., dwl 22

Fifth
Condon Mac, laborer Occidental Hotel
Condon Maria (v.idow), furnished rooms, dwl 503 Minna
Condon Mary H. Miss, teacher South C<:)smopolitan Gram-

mar School, dwl 1421 Pine
Condon Morris, porter Welhuan, Peck & Co., dwl 29 Hunt
Condon Morris, real estate, dwl 535^ Stevenson
Condon Patrick, dwl King St. House
Condon Patrick, laborer, dwl Old Marine Hospital cor

Spear and Harrison
Condon Patrick, longshoreman, dwl Main bet Harrison

and Folsom
Condon Patrick, shoemaker M. J. Farrell, dwl 530 Minna
Condon Richard, clerk Evening Post, dwl 1421 Pine
Condon Richard, stevedore, dwl 8 Seventh
Condon Sarah (^widow), nurse, dwl 1421 Pine
Condon Thomas, laborer, dwl 475 Jessie
Condor Silver Mining Company (Ely, Nev.), George T.

Grime:^ secretarj', office 240' Montgomerj-
Condra Henrj", clerk Beckmanu Bros., dwl NE cor Four-

teenth and Mission
Condre John, laborer Antonio Esperence, dwl S 8 Silver

Av nr San Jos6 Road
Condrott John, laborer Simon Hoffman & Co., dwl S 8

Serf-entine Av nr Howard
Condry S. R., bricklayer, dwl 227 Second
Condy John, machinist Pacific Rolling Mills, dwl i:27 Sec
Cone Frank, patternmaker, dwl 613 Mission
Cone Hem-y, pianutuner Matthias Gray, dwl 530 Pine
Cone John, foundn,-man Jackson Iron Foimdry, 623 Wash
Cone John, plumber, dwl 550 Third
Cone Patrick, laborer, dwl 550 Third
Conebis A., oiler Pacific Mail S. S. Salvador
Conebis H., fireman Pacific Mail S. S. Salvador

Conklin Daniel, shipcarpenter, dwl 309 Bryant
Conklin F., driver Market St. R. R.
Conklin Frank G. {P. J; F. G. Conklin), dwl 205 Tavlor
Conklin Frank P., shoemaker I. M. Wentworth & Co., dwl

212 Gough
Conklin I. H., carpenter, dwl Potrero Av nr Santa Clara
Conklin Michael, barkeeper, dwl 14rV Mason, rear
Couklin P. & F. G. {Califonim Glove Co.), manufacturers

gloves, 419 Battery
Conklin Patrick, laborer, dwl 1910 Mission
Conkhn Piatt {P. d: F. G. Conkliit), dwl 1315 Larkin
Conklin Thomas F., dwl 113 Polk

J,£Dnklin William G., canvasser, dwl 105 Freelon
Conkling David (Hijgins it- C), dwl 712 Grove
Conkling George W., gent^' furnishing goods, 610 Market,

dwl 1206 Mission
Conkling George W. Jr., clerk Hubbard & Johnson, dwl

1206 ilission

Conkling John, plxmiber G. & W. Snook
Cunlaugh Edward, laborer, dwl 234 Mam
Conless John, hostler Omnibus R. R., dwl 242 Clementina
Conley Alice, dwl W s Tenth bet Folsom and Howard
Conley Catharine (widow), dwl 449 Jessie
Conley Catherine (widow), dwl W s Minna bet Fourteenth

and Fifteenth
Conley Cornelius, brakeman Passenger Depot Southern

Pac. R. R., cor Fourth and Townsend
Conley Daniel, stevedore A. C. Freese, dwl 413 Main
Conley Ellen, dressmaker, dwl 424 Klli«

Conley F., waiter Morton House
Conley Frank, laborer Townsend St. Depot (Central Pacific

R. R.
Conley H., dwl 137 Montgomery
Conley James, contractor, dwl 1120 Mission
Conley James, fireman stm Amelia, Broadway Wharf
Conley James, laborer, dwl 15 College PI
Conley James, laborer, dwl 268 Jessie
Conley James, i^aLnter, dwl 449 Jessie
Conley James M., compositor Morning Call, dwl 519 Sac
Conley John, dwl 515 Stockton
Conley John, banker, dwl 418 Leavenworth
Conley John, laborer, dwl 2i>2 Jessie
Conley John, laborer, dwl 2009 Dupont
Conley John, laborer E. Fanning, dwl 320 Chestnut
Conley John, lather, dwl W b Eighth bet Harand Bryant
Conley John, laborer S. F. Cordage Factor}', dwl W s

Michigan nr Shasta
Conley Kate, Miss, dressmaker, dwl 54 Third
Conley Margaret (widow), dwl 54 Third
Conley Michael, laborer, dwl 256 Jessie
Conley Patrick, fireman stm William Taber, Market St.

Wharf
Conley Patrick, laborer, dwl 520 Front
Conley Patrick, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co. 's Wharf, dwl
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PACIFIC COAST BUSINESS DIEECTORY Circulates throughout Pacific Coast.
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